General Attendee Registration Deadline: May 13, 2026

Conference Hotels Listing
Hotels provide a limited number of rooms at the courtesy rate.
Consult with individual hotels regarding Minimum Stay Requirements, Resort Fees,
cancellation Policy, etc. Most properties require you to register early April to secure group rate.

Property
The Courtyard Jekyll Island
912-635-2416
Courtyard by Marriott-Residence Inn for
GAPPA 2026
Hampton Inn & Suites
912-635-3733
800-426-7866
Group: Hampton Inn & Suites Jekyll Island

Holiday Inn Resort

912-635-2211

877-834-3613

Group: GAPPA 2026 - Holiday Inn Resort
Jekyll

Home?2 Suites by Hilton

912-319-6019

800-774-1500

Group: GAPPA 2026

Jekyll Island Ocean Club
800-535-9547
Group: GAPPA JOC

Jekyll Island Club Hotel
800-535-9547
Group: GAPPA JIC

Residence Inn Jekyll Island
912-635-2764

Courtyard by Marriott-Residence Inn
for GAPPA 2026

Seafarer Inn and Suites
912-635-2202

Group: GAPPA 2025

Villas by the Sea

912-635-2521
http://www.villasbythesearesort.com/
Group: GAPPA

Westin Jekyll Island

912-635-4545 Opt #1

800-937-8461

GAPPA Conf Rm Block 2026

Group: Westin RESLINK

General Attendee Early Bird
Deadline: April 10

Dates
May 24 - 27

May 22 - 27

May 23 - 26

May 24 - 27

May 22 - 27

May 22 - 27

May 24 - 27

May 23 - 28

May 24 - 27

May 22 - 27

GAPPA 2026

Room Description
Island View
Ocean View

Double Queen Suite
King Suite
Standard Double

Oceanview
Guestroom

Studio Suite

Ocean View Suites

Standard Room

Island View
Rooms Ocean
View Studio

King

Mini Villa/Studio Island Side
1 Bedroom
2 Bedroom
3 Bedroom
Traditional Double
Traditional King
Ocean Front Suite

Price

$279
$299

$262
$262
$232

$259

$279

$533

$279 - 359

$295
$315

$199

N/A
$199-229
$269-309
$369-409

$299

$329
$729
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https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1756224641678&key=GRP&app=resvlink&_branch_match_id=1471145802857578185&_branch_referrer=H4sIAAAAAAAAA8soKSkottLXTywo0MtNLCrKzC8p0UvOz9UvSi3OyczLtgdK2ALZZSCOWmaKraG5qZmRkYmZiaGZuYVadmqlrXtQgFpdUWpaKlB3Xnp8UlF%2BeXFqka1zRlF%2BbioAOcYF%2B2AAAAA%3D&inventoryMissing=true
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1756224641678&key=GRP&app=resvlink&_branch_match_id=1471145802857578185&_branch_referrer=H4sIAAAAAAAAA8soKSkottLXTywo0MtNLCrKzC8p0UvOz9UvSi3OyczLtgdK2ALZZSCOWmaKraG5qZmRkYmZiaGZuYVadmqlrXtQgFpdUWpaKlB3Xnp8UlF%2BeXFqka1zRlF%2BbioAOcYF%2B2AAAAA%3D&inventoryMissing=true
https://www.hilton.com/en/book/reservation/rooms/?ctyhocn=BSWJIHX&arrivalDate=2026-05-22&departureDate=2026-05-27&groupCode=CHH91W&room1NumAdults=1&cid=OM%2CWW%2CHILTONLINK%2CEN%2CDirectLink
https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.ihg.com%2Fredirect%3Fpath%3Dasearch%26brandCode%3DRS%26localeCode%3Den%26regionCode%3D1%26hotelCode%3DBQKJI%26checkInDate%3D23%26checkInMonthYear%3D042026%26checkOutDate%3D26%26checkOutMonthYear%3D042026%26rateCode%3D6CBARC%26_PMID%3D99801505%26GPC%3DPPA%26cn%3Dno%26adjustMonth%3Dfalse%26showApp%3Dtrue%26monthIndex%3D00&data=05%7C02%7Cssrader%40westga.edu%7C52c10d1b6b004ad9f36708de42514fa2%7C8de19331cc30459f84436a4b68734b50%7C0%7C0%7C639021114226083022%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=3SWexeX2iRRwrUgeUzUDsxXSoFzsDzq8hmvnPIzuGwc%3D&reserved=0
https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.ihg.com%2Fredirect%3Fpath%3Dasearch%26brandCode%3DRS%26localeCode%3Den%26regionCode%3D1%26hotelCode%3DBQKJI%26checkInDate%3D23%26checkInMonthYear%3D042026%26checkOutDate%3D26%26checkOutMonthYear%3D042026%26rateCode%3D6CBARC%26_PMID%3D99801505%26GPC%3DPPA%26cn%3Dno%26adjustMonth%3Dfalse%26showApp%3Dtrue%26monthIndex%3D00&data=05%7C02%7Cssrader%40westga.edu%7C52c10d1b6b004ad9f36708de42514fa2%7C8de19331cc30459f84436a4b68734b50%7C0%7C0%7C639021114226083022%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=3SWexeX2iRRwrUgeUzUDsxXSoFzsDzq8hmvnPIzuGwc%3D&reserved=0
https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.hilton.com%2Fen%2Fattend-my-event%2Fbqkskht-ppa-05bdd795-4861-4a3d-a94a-9b66140b902e%2F&data=05%7C02%7Cssrader%40westga.edu%7Cee2c13b54e094188acc108de7a18813b%7C8de19331cc30459f84436a4b68734b50%7C0%7C0%7C639082443146364686%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=4S2kRqBD3VO7uPDb9SFaXRo5jOTwzBnnjv5JO1CXJXI%3D&reserved=0
https://be.synxis.com/?adult=1&arrive=2026-05-22&chain=11910&child=0&currency=USD&depart=2026-05-27&group=6589466&hotel=36031&level=hotel&locale=en-US&productcurrency=USD&rooms=1
https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fbe.synxis.com%2F%3FHotel%3D73%26Chain%3D11910%26arrive%3D2026-05-22%26depart%3D2026-05-27%26adult%3D1%26child%3D0%26group%3D6334546&data=05%7C02%7Cssrader%40westga.edu%7C9260b4b5c56644dc46e408de517c44ed%7C8de19331cc30459f84436a4b68734b50%7C0%7C0%7C639037791350011821%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Cf%2Fok2hNvLCZ35EipEIEZ6SIC6L1RcrJISKmbeDP8JU%3D&reserved=0
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1756224641678&key=GRP&app=resvlink&_branch_match_id=1471145802857578185&_branch_referrer=H4sIAAAAAAAAA8soKSkottLXTywo0MtNLCrKzC8p0UvOz9UvSi3OyczLtgdK2ALZZSCOWmaKraG5qZmRkYmZiaGZuYVadmqlrXtQgFpdUWpaKlB3Xnp8UlF%2BeXFqka1zRlF%2BbioAOcYF%2B2AAAAA%3D&inventoryMissing=true
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1756224641678&key=GRP&app=resvlink&_branch_match_id=1471145802857578185&_branch_referrer=H4sIAAAAAAAAA8soKSkottLXTywo0MtNLCrKzC8p0UvOz9UvSi3OyczLtgdK2ALZZSCOWmaKraG5qZmRkYmZiaGZuYVadmqlrXtQgFpdUWpaKlB3Xnp8UlF%2BeXFqka1zRlF%2BbioAOcYF%2B2AAAAA%3D&inventoryMissing=true
https://www.choicehotels.com/reservations/groups/WP84X4
http://www.villasbythesearesort.com/
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1723236587292&key=GRP&app=resvlink

