

General Attendee Registration Deadline: May 13, 2026

Conference Hotels Listing

Hotels provide a limited number of rooms at the courtesy rate. Consult with individual hotels regarding Minimum Stay Requirements, Resort Fees, cancellation Policy, etc. Most properties require you to register early April to secure group rate.			
Property	Dates	Room Description	Price
The Courtyard Jekyll Island 912-635-2416 Courtyard by Marriott-Residence Inn for GAPPA 2026	May 24 - 27	Island View Ocean View	\$279 \$299
Hampton Inn & Suites 912-635-3733 800-426-7866 Group: Hampton Inn & Suites Jekyll Island	May 22 - 27	Double Queen Suite King Suite Standard Double	\$262 \$262 \$232
Holiday Inn Resort 912-635-2211 877-834-3613 Group: GAPPA 2026 - Holiday Inn Resort Jekyll	May 23 - 26	Oceanview Guestroom	\$259
Home2 Suites by Hilton 912-319-6019 800-774-1500 Group: GAPPA 2026	May 24 - 27	Studio Suite	\$279
Jekyll Island Ocean Club 800-535-9547 Group: GAPPA JOC	May 22 - 27	Ocean View Suites	\$533
Jekyll Island Club Hotel 800-535-9547 Group: GAPPA JIC	May 22 - 27	Standard Room	\$279 - 359
Residence Inn Jekyll Island 912-635-2764 Courtyard by Marriott-Residence Inn for GAPPA 2026	May 24 - 27	Island View Rooms Ocean View Studio	\$295 \$315
Seafarer Inn and Suites 912-635-2202 Group: GAPPA 2025	May 23 - 28	King	\$199
Villas by the Sea 912-635-2521 http://www.villasbythesearesort.com/ Group: GAPPA	May 24 - 27	Mini Villa/Studio Island Side 1 Bedroom 2 Bedroom 3 Bedroom	N/A \$199-229 \$269-309 \$369-409
Westin Jekyll Island 912-635-4545 Opt #1 800-937-8461 GAPPA Conf Rm Block 2026 Group: Westin RESLINK	May 22 - 27	Traditional Double Traditional King Ocean Front Suite	\$299 \$329 \$729